Standard Results

Novice A - Regular

11/13/16
8inches Yardage: 133 yds SCT 77 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFauIth E Score Place
8001 Chester - - - - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 138 yds SCT 69 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseTFauIE:s E Score Place
16001 Lady - 1 1 0 1 1 NQ
16002 Bonnie 53.41 2584 0 1 1 2 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 68sec Qs1 NQ@s2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
20002 Cooper 54.60 2.601 1 1 0 0 0 90 1
16003 Boogie 63.48 2.237 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
20001 Wyatt 71.35 1.990 2 3 1 2 0 NQ
20003 Boomer -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Standard Results

Novice B - Regular

11/13/16
16 inches Yardage: 138 yds SCT 69 sec Qs 1 NQs?2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
16204 Beckett 59.23 2.330 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16203 Clark 86.20 1.601 4 2 1 3 0 NQ
16209 Ace 92.48 1.492 4 1 1 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 68sec Qs 2 NQs5 %Q 29
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaul'::s E Score Place
20211 Easton 47.38 2.997 1 0 0 0 0 95 1
20208 Mandy 60.88 2.332 1 1 0 0 0 90 2
20203 Bunny 65.54 2.167 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20204 Grace 40.44 3.511 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20206 True 58.62 2.422 2 1 1 0 0 NQ
20207 Sammy 54.27 2.617 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
20209 Ziva - 4 1 1 0 1 NQ



Standard Results

11/13/16

24 inches Yardage: 142 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
24203 Rayne 7550 1.881
24204 Skeeter 58.00 2.448

Novice B - Regular

SCT 70sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Course Faults
W T F E Score Place
3 1 4 0 NQ

o 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

11/13/16
12 inches Yardage: 157 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
12401 Tigger 75.01 2.093
12402 Maudie 78.53 1.999
16 inches Yardage: 160 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
16402 Redi 48.24  3.317
16208 Wilber 65.15 2.456
16401 Fun 40.23 3.977
20 inches Yardage: 164 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
20410 Buzz 35.57 4.611
20405 Stella 35.86 4.573
20202 Toddy 36.79 4.458
20210 Fame --
20401 Cassidy 7190 2.281

(S NP

A N O O O

SCT 72sec

Course Faults
w T F

1 0 1
0 0 0
SCT 69 sec

Course Faults
w T F

0 0 0
2 0 2
1 0 1

SCT 67 sec

Course Faults
w T F

0
0
0
0
3

R O O O O

0
0
0
0
1

o O O m

O B O O O m

Open - Regular

Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Score Place
NQ
NQ
Qs 1 NQs?2 %Q 33
Score Place
95 1
NQ
NQ
Qs 3 NQs?9 %Q 25
Score Place
100 1
100 2
100 3
NQ
NQ



Standard Results Open - Regular
11/13/16

20402 Cinch 63.95 2.565 3 0 0 1 0 NQ

20403 Gia Maria Sofia 5491 2.987 3 1 0 2 0 NQ

20404 Quill 71.00 2.310 4 1 0 2 0 NQ

20406 Penny 73.61 2.228 5 1 0 1 0 NQ

20407 Busy 52.55 3.121 2 0 0 1 0 NQ

20408 Chloe 56.05 2.926 1 0 0 1 0 NQ

20409 Mica 77.62 2113 5 1 0 3 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT 69 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\:A;)urseTFaulf:s E Score Place

24404 Nena 66.02 2.484 2 1 0 2 0 NQ
24405 Archer -- 1 2 0 1 1 NQ



Standard Results

Excellent - Regular

11/13/16
12 inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT 70 sec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFauIth E Score Place
12602 Fancy 58.55 3.006 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12603 Pippin 61.45 2.864 3 1 0 0 0 NQ
12604 Telly 61.16 2.878 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12605 Esky 52.43 3.357 2 1 0 3 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 181 yds SCT 69 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\:A?ursiFauILs E Score Place
16602 Lassen 61.15 2.960 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
16603 Tootsie Pop 65.82 2.750 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
20inches Yardage: 186 yds SCT 65sec Qs 0 NQs 5 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (WursiFaulth E Score Place
20601 Panda 91.79 2.026 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
20603 Leo 61.28 3.035 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
20606 Rigby - 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
20607 TJ - 0 0 0 0 1 NQ



Standard Results

11/13/16
20609 Stout 72.80 2.555
24 inches Yardage: 186 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
24401 Rookie 78.98 2.355
24601 Coach 69.48 2.677
24602 Bert 95.69 1.944

A O O 3T

Course Faults

0 0
SCT 69 sec

W T

5 0

0 0

2 0

F

3
1
2

O O o m

Excellent - Regular

NQ

Qs 0 NQs3 %Q 0

Score Place
NQ
NQ
NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
11/13/16

8inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT 75sec Qs 4 NQs6 %Q 40
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
8805 Pink 4855 3.625 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8807 Cici 51.96 3.387 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8803 Queeny 58.99 2.984 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8801 Riley 69.64 2.527 0 0 0 0 0 100 4

8802 Cash 69.81 2521 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
8804 Brio 56.64 3.107 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
8808 Reba 64.05 2.748 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
8809 Pearl 66.20 2.659 1 1 1 1 0 NQ
8810 Zach 66.47 2.648 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
8811 Roscoe 71.79 2.452 1 0 0 2 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT 70 sec Qs 4 NQs 12 %Q 25
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\Z/\j)urseTFaul'f:s E Score Place
12811 Visa 40.51 4.345 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12809 Bella 46.16  3.813 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12814 Murphy 47.89 3.675 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12804 Wyatt 57.94 3.038 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12801 Tallulah 52.32 3.364 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
12803 Abby 68.53 2.568 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
12805 Rhys -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
12807 Jett Racer 57.77 3.047 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
12808 Agnes 48.84 3.604 0 0 0 3 0 NQ
12810 Tater Tot 5254 3.350 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
11/13/16

12812 Mini Cooper 62.47 2.817 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
12813 Brumby 70.71 2.489 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12815 Brava 62.92 2.797 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12816 Jaeger 44.00 4.000 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
12819 Max 52.48 3.354 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
12822 Jackson 49.39 3.563 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
12823 Major -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16 inches Yardage: 181 yds SCT 69 sec Qs 6 NQs 12 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaul'::s E Score Place
16813 Valiant 40.08 4.516 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16815 Louis 52.66 3.437 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16824 Charlie 53.76  3.367 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16826 Gilly 54.70 3.309 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16808 Eddie 59.29 3.053 0 0 0 0 0 100
16825 Randy 62.14 2.913 0 0 0 0 0 100
16806 Darby 71.78 2.522 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
16810 Pica 57.35 3.156 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16811 Michael -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
16814 Caleb -- 2 0 0 1 1 NQ
16816 Hanna 56.84 3.184 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16820 Josie 64.50 2.806 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16821 Mac 48.26 3.751 0 0 0 3 0 NQ
16822 Spark 43.39 4.171 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16823 Gin 4444  4.073 0 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
11/13/16

16828 Kora 43.46 4.165 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16829 Huey 52.46 3.450 1 0 0 2 0 NQ
16832 Cricket 62.33 2.904 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16801 Tally -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16807 Dillon -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16819 Cowboy -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16831 Clyde -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16802 Jitter -- 0 0 0 0 0 AIS
16809 Bling -- 0 0 0 0 0 AIS
20 inches Yardage: 186 yds SCT 65sec Qs 21 NQs 41 %Q 34
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i&)urseTFaul’::s E Score Place
20802 Eerie 3791 4.906 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20813 Rush 39.70 4.685 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20867 Salsa 40.62 4.579 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20838 Gypsee 40.95 4.542 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20817 Eddie 43.35 4.291 0 0 0 0 0 100
20841 Rev 43.61 4.265 0 0 0 0 0 100
20856 Molly 43.78 4.249 0 0 0 0 0 100
20876 Bing 4415 4.213 0 0 0 0 0 100
20840 Speedy 4456 4.174 0 0 0 0 0 100
20866 Spur 45.48 4.090 0 0 0 0 0 100
20865 Wynn 46.07 4.037 0 0 0 0 0 100
20872 Primo 46.30 4.017 0 0 0 0 0 100
20830 Trip 47.71  3.899 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results

11/13/16

20829
20878
20806
20851
20875
20839
20815
20877
20602
20801
20803
20804
20807
20809
20812
20814
20816
20818
20819
20820
20821
20823
20824
20825
20827
20831
20832
20833
20835
20836
20837

Roman
lzzy
Cody
Tux
Marti
Casey
Lana
Gemma
Rascal
PInk
JimmyB
Jackson
Hana
Edge
Ocean
Dui

Pip

Katy Muppet
Porter
Beatle
Misty
Brio
Paddy
Jackie-Blue
Dune
Amber
Versace
Becky
Vader
Skye

K

48.92
49.12
50.61
52.00
52.15
53.40
54.34
62.75
49.92
56.56
72.78
45.44
53.02
43.72
46.32
48.02
52.97
51.09

67.41
47.82
68.13
40.69
59.42
62.40
55.01
49.11
49.02

62.47
53.07

3.802
3.787
3.675
3.577
3.567
3.483
3.423
2.964
3.726
3.289
2.556
4.093
3.508
4.254
4.016
3.873
3.511
3.641

2.759
3.890
2.730
4571
3.130
2.981
3.381
3.787
3.794

2.977
3.505
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Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



Standard Results

11/13/16

20842
20843
20845
20846
20847
20849
20850
20853
20854
20855
20857
20863
20864
20869
20871
20873
20874
20879
20834
20858
20859
20805

Kelso
Tease
Egan
Stein
Gus
Kruz
Tango
Peak
Bailey
Radler
Crash
Josie
Abbey
Dexter
Kitt
Jagger
Slate
Cliff
Samantha
Switch
June

Savanna

56.72
78.85
63.98

49.66
55.09
51.83
59.69
59.58
52.93
64.16
55.34

46.19
46.98
39.06
78.62
63.33

3.279
2.359
2.907

3.745
3.376
3.589
3.116
3.122
3.514
2.899
3.361

4.027
3.959
4.762
2.366
2.937
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Master - Regular

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS
AIS



Standard Results Master - Regular
11/13/16

24 inches Yardage: 186 yds SCT 69 sec Qs 7 NQs9 %Q 44
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
24816 Effen 39.78 4.676 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24814 Hawke Eye 43.24 4.302 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24806 Electra 43.67 4.259 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24812 Vince 49.70 3.742 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
24813 Nanuk 5252 3.542 0 0 0 0 0 100
24820 Rafe 56.90 3.269 0 0 0 0 0 100
24804 Sasha 60.34 3.083 0 0 0 0 0 100
24801 Autie 58.60 3.174 1 2 0 0 0 NQ
24802 Vibrant 52.08 3571 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24803 BA 49.02 3.794 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
24807 Baker 68.41 2.719 4 4 0 4 0 NQ
24809 Gypsy 68.84 2.702 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
24810 Rango 55.72 3.338 0 2 0 3 0 NQ
24811 Vega 64.31 2.892 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
24817 Nitro 39.40 4.721 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
24819 Zef -- 3 1 0 0 1 NQ
24805 Tamora -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24808 Sally -- -- - -- - - ABS

24818 Fred -- -- - - - . ABS



Standard Results
11/13/16

Premier - Regular

8inches MCT 65 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W T F E Score Place
8804 Brio 49.90 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
12 inches MCT 65 sec Qs 2 NQs 5 %Q 29
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W T F E Score Place
12811 Visa 38.64 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
12809 Bella 43.72 0 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
12804 Wyatt 65.25 2 4 0 3 0 NQ
12805 Rhys -- 1 4 0 1 1 NQ
12812 Mini Cooper 61.31 1 2 0 2 0 NQ
12816 Jaeger 40.11 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12819 Max -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
16 inches MCT 60 sec Qs 1 NQs9 %Q 10
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W T F E Score Place
16824 Charlie 48.83 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
16803 Winston -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ



Standard Results

11/13/16

16810
16813
16816
16821
16822
16826
16828
16829
16801
16807
16831
16802
16809

20 .inches

Armband
20824
20818
20878
20816
20801
20802
20806
20809
20814

Pica
Valiant
Hanna
Mac
Spark
Gilly
Kora
Huey
Tally
Dillon
Clyde
Jitter
Bling

Call Name
Paddy

Katy Muppet
Izzy

Pip

PInk

Eerie

Cody

Edge

Dui

48.30
45.63

43.92
50.19
49.42
56.95

Time

35.47
41.77
45.12
46.15
46.91
40.87
55.91
62.67
42.63

N O N P O O O DN
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3 0
2 0
1 0
0 0
0 0
4 0
2 0
1 0
0 0
0 0
MCT 565 sec
Course Faults
w T
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
1 0
1 0
3 0
3 0
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Premier - Regular

o O O ©O »r O O Bk

Qs 5
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NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS
AIS
AIS

NQs 24

Score
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Place

1

2
3
4

%Q 17

25%

25%

25%

25%

25%



Standard Results

11/13/16

20817
20819
20828
20829
20833
20835
20836
20837
20840
20842
20845
20846
20847
20856
20857
20864
20865
20867
20872
20876
20858
20874

Eddie
Porter
Jae
Roman
Becky
Vader
Skye
K
Speedy
Kelso
Egan
Stein
Gus
Molly
Crash
Abbey
Wynn
Salsa
Primo
Bing
Switch
Slate

45.06

40.45
65.24

51.43
53.63
51.50
43.54
58.16
66.20
36.69
47.15
45.63
48.11
47.03
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Premier - Regular

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS



Standard Results
11/13/16

24 inches

Armband Call Name
24816 Effen
24814 Hawke Eye
24802 Vibrant
24806 Electra
24810 Rango
24811 Vega
24812 Vince
24817 Nitro
24803 BA
24818 Fred

Time
37.85
38.74
48.01
40.67
36.35

57.91
34.84

P N N P O b O O3X

Premier - Regular

MCT 60 sec Qs 2 NQs6 %Q 25

Course Faults

W T F Score Place

100 1 25%
100 2 25%
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
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Standard Results

Novice - Preferred

11/13/16
4 inches Yardage: 133 yds SCT 82sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFauIth E Score Place
4201 Walter 58.19 2.286 4 4 0 4 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 138 yds SCT 74 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFauIE:s E Score Place
12202 Shiraz 71.83 1.921 5 1 0 1 0 NQ
20inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 75sec Qs 0 NQs 3 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
20214 Jake 84.44 1.682 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
20215 Dessa - 5 3 0 3 1 NQ
20216 Clipper - 2 2 1 4 1 NQ



Standard Results Open - Preferred
11/13/16

8inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 77 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFauIth E Score Place
8401 Danny 75.06 2.092 2 2 0 2 0 NQ
8402 Wynona 90.05 1.743 4 2 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT 72sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFauIE:s E Score Place
16404 Breezy -~ - -~ - -~ - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT 74 sec Qs 0 NQsl1l %QO
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaulth E Score Place

20411 Grit 76.99 2.130 4 1 1 0 0 NQ



Standard Results

11/13/16

16 inches Yardage: 186 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
16403 Fuze 50.43 3.688
16604 Punk 37.37 4977

Excellent - Preferred

SCT 70sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Course Faults
W T F E Score Place
1 0 0 0 NQ

o 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
11/13/16

4 inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT 80 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
4801 Bubbles 76.64 2.296 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
4802 Dessa 91.45 1.925 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
8inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT 75sec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFauIE:s E Score Place
8817 Koda 63.58 2.768 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8812 Keefer 50.35 3.496 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
8814 Buster 59.49 2.958 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8816 Bode 71.80 2.451 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 181 yds SCT 74 sec Qs5 NQs2 %Q 71
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\Zl\fmrseTFaulth E Score Place
12826 Lexi 42.34 4.275 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12830 Stetson 51.81 3.494 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12833 Robbie 55.23 3.277 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12835 Evan 62.23 2.909 0 0 0 0 0 100 4



Standard Results Master - Preferred
11/13/16

12825 Snickers 73.33 2.468 0 0 0 0 0 100
12827 Finley 49.65 3.646 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12828 Chanel 71.38 2.536 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 186 yds SCT 70 sec Qs 3 NQs4 %Q 43
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFauIE:s E Score Place
16841 Maddy 51.32 3.624 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16838 Scotty 55.05 3.379 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16839 Fallon 58.23 3.194 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16833 Kiwi 50.12 3.711 0 1 0 2 0 NQ
16834 Eli 69.69 2.669 3 2 0 2 0 NQ
16835 Lily 51.47 3.614 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16837 Willow 53.86 3.453 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16844 Steffi -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16845 Khaos - -- - -- -- - ABS
16836 Elle Mae - 0 0 0 0 0 AlS



Standard Results Master - Preferred
11/13/16

20 inches Yardage: 186 yds SCT 74 sec Qs 2 NQs5 %Q 29
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
20880 Ace 47.99 3.876 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20885 Maggie 49.79 3.736 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20881 Oshie 45.02 4.131 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20883 Cain -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
20884 Peyton 56.04 3.319 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20888 Kaylee 74.65 2.492 3 1 0 0 0 NQ
20889 Speedy 52.40 3.550 0 1 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results
11/13/16

12 inches

Armband Call Name
12826 Lexi
12833 Robbie

20 inches

Armband Call Name
20889 Speedy

Time
54.38
62.53

Time

48.94

MCT 65 sec

Course Faults
R w T F

0 3 0 2
1 2 0 0

MCT 65 sec

Course Faults
R w T F

0 3 0 1

Premier - Preferred

Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0

E Score Place
0 NQ
0 NQ

Qs 0 NQsl1l %QO

E Score Place
0 NQ



JWW Results

Novice A - Regular

11/13/16
8inches Yardage: 105 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
8001 Chester - - - - -- ABS
16 inches Yardage: 109 yds SCT 40 sec Qs 1 NQs1l %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
16002 Bonnie 28.17 3.869 0 0 0 0 100 1
16001 Lady 59.83 1.822 2 0 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 113 yds SCT 38sec Qs1 NQ@s2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
20002 Cooper 25.07 4.507 0 0 0 0 100 1
16003 Boogie 38.83 2910 2 1 1 0 NQ
20001 Wyatt 4521  2.499 1 1 1 0 NQ
20003 Boomer -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
11/13/16

12 inches Yardage: 105 yds SCT 42sec Qs1 NQs1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
12201 Connor 34.17 3.073 0 0 0 0 100 1

12401 Tigger 34.91 3.008 1 1 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 109 yds SCT 40 sec Qs 2 NQs2 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
16204 Beckett 32.58 3.346 0 0 0 0 100 1
16208 Wilber 36.72 2.968 1 0 0 0 95 2
16203 Clark 47.20 2.309 2 0 0 0 NQ
16209 Ace - 5 2 2 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 113 yds SCT 38sec Qs 3 NQs3 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
20208 Mandy 23.26 4.858 0 0 0 0 100 1
20203 Bunny 28.59 3.952 0 0 0 0 100 2
20403 Gia Maria Sofia 35.66 3.169 1 0 0 0 95 3
20206 True 21.34 5.295 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
11/13/16

20207 Sammy 32.79 3.446 2 0 1 0 NQ

20209 Ziva 32.21 3.508 1 1 1 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 113yds SCT 40 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fe,l:u'ts E Score Place

24203 Rayne 29.42 3.841 1 2 4 0 NQ
24204 Skeeter 23.81 4.746 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
11/13/16

16 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 44 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
16402 Redi 31.40 4.522 1 0 0 0 95 1
20 inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT 42sec Qs 3 NQs9 %Q 25
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
20406 Penny 29.87 4.888 0 0 0 0 100 1
20408 Chloe 34.72 4.205 1 0 0 0 95 2
20601 Panda 4553 3.207 0 0 0 0 94 3
20202 Toddy 2494 5.854 0 0 1 0 NQ
20204 Grace -- 2 0 0 1 NQ
20210 Fame 31.77 4.596 2 1 2 0 NQ
20402 Cinch 33.68 4.335 3 1 1 0 NQ
20404 Quill 47.16 3.096 2 0 0 0 NQ
20407 Busy 30.29 4.820 0 0 1 0 NQ
20409 Mica 42.34 3.448 3 0 0 0 NQ
20410 Buzz 3498 4.174 2 3 1 0 NQ
20606 Rigby 34.20 4.269 2 0 2 0 NQ



JWW Results

11/13/16

24 inches Yardage: 146 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
24401 Rookie 42,97 3.398
24404 Nena 40.77 3.581

Open - Regular

SCT 44 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Course Faults
R W . E Score Place
0 3 0 0 NQ

2 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
11/13/16
8inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT 50 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
8811 Roscoe -- 4 3 4 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 1 NQs?2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:uns E Score Place
12402 Maudie 52.93 2910 0 0 0 0 85 1
12603 Pippin 37.06 4.155 2 1 1 0 NQ
12604 Telly 51.03 3.018 1 1 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
16401 Fun 27.90 5.735 0 0 1 0 NQ
16603 Tootsie Pop 36.64 4.367 1 0 1 0 NQ
16802 Jitter - 0 0 0 0 AIS



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
11/13/16
20 inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 0 NQs7 %QO
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
20401 Cassidy - 5 3 0 1 NQ
20405 Stella 32.39 5.125 2 1 1 0 NQ
20603 Leo 57.69 2.877 2 4 0 0 NQ
20609 Stout - 1 0 0 1 NQ
20804 Jackson 35.54 4.671 3 1 2 0 NQ
20821 Misty 36.13 4.595 2 1 2 0 NQ
20829 Roman 42.47 3.909 1 2 2 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 0 NQs 3 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
24405 Archer 47.01 3531 2 1 1 0 NQ
24601 Coach 57.09 2.908 2 1 1 0 NQ
24602 Bert 63.66 2.608 2 3 3 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
11/13/16

8inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT 50 sec Qs 4 NQs 4 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
8805 Pink 30.40 5.066 0 0 0 0 100 1
8809 Pearl 39.95 3.855 0 0 0 0 100 2
8803 Queeny 42.43 3.630 0 0 0 0 100 3
8801 Riley 50.56 3.046 0 0 0 0 100 4

8802 Cash 51.31 3.001 0 1 0 0 NQ
8804 Brio 33.56 4.589 0 1 0 0 NQ
8807 Cici 46.72 3.296 1 2 0 0 NQ
8808 Reba 48.95 3.146 0 1 0 0 NQ
8810 Zach -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12 inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 4 NQs15 %Q 21
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzlse FaFUItS E Score Place
12811 Visa 28,55 5.394 0 0 0 0 100 1
12809 Bella 31.46 4.895 0 0 0 0 100 2
12812 Mini Cooper 36.47 4.223 0 0 0 0 100 3
12814 Murphy 37.74 4.081 0 0 0 0 100 4
12602 Fancy - 2 3 0 0 NQ
12605 Esky 40.47 3.805 3 2 2 0 NQ
12801 Tallulah 4252 3.622 1 0 0 0 NQ
12803 Abby 51.75 2.976 3 0 0 0 NQ
12804 Wyatt 48.17 3.197 0 0 0 0 NQ
12805 Rhys -- 1 4 1 0 NQ
12807 Jett Racer 4357 3.535 0 2 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
11/13/16

12808 Agnes 34.65 4.444 1 2 3 0 NQ
12810 Tater Tot 41.11 3.746 0 1 1 0 NQ
12813 Brumby 47.21 3.262 1 1 0 0 NQ
12815 Brava 46.43 3.317 1 1 1 0 NQ
12816 Jaeger 29.10 5.292 0 0 1 0 NQ
12819 Max 35.30 4.363 2 1 2 0 NQ
12821 Tutti Fruitti 33.08 4.655 1 0 1 0 NQ
12822 Jackson 35.35 4.356 2 0 1 o0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 6 NQs 13 %Q 32
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cou\;/se Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
16813 Valiant 27.36 5.848 0 0 0 0 100 1
16826 Gilly 34.84 4592 0 0 0 0 100 2
16810 Pica 35,51 4.506 0 0 0 0 100 3
16816 Hanna 35.85 4.463 0 0 0 0 100 4
16815 Louis 38.35 4.172 0 0 0 0 100
16820 Josie 4451 3.595 0 0 0 0 100
16602 Lassen 58.10 2.754 2 3 1 0 NQ
16806 Darby 66.11 2.420 3 0 1 o© NQ
16808 Eddie 41,98 3.811 0 0 1 0 NQ
16811 Michael -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
16814 Caleb 38.88 4.115 2 2 4 0 NQ
16821 Mac 46.97 3.406 2 2 1 0 NQ
16822 Spark 39.37 4.064 1 1 0 0 NQ
16823 Gin 29.30 5.461 2 2 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
11/13/16

16824 Charlie 40.21 3.979 0 0 1 0 NQ
16825 Randy 49.45 3.236 1 0 0 0 NQ
16828 Kora 30.34 5.274 1 0 1 0 NQ
16829 Huey 31.00 5.161 0 1 0 0 NQ
16832 Cricket 49.18 3.253 1 0 2 0 NQ
16801 Tally -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16807 Dillon -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16819 Cowboy -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16831 Clyde -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16809 Bling -- 0 0 0 0 AIS
20 inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 23 NQs 32 %Q 42
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:u”s E Score Place
20846 Stein 25.79 6.437 0 0 0 0 100 1
20813 Rush 27.21 6.101 0 0 0 0 100 2
20812 Ocean 28.14 5.899 0 0 0 0 100 3
20871 Kitt 28.54 5.816 0 0 0 0 100 4
20840 Speedy 29.56 5.616 0 0 0 0 100
20855 Radler 29.86 5.559 0 0 0 0 100
20869 Dexter 29.95 5.543 0 0 0 0 100
20857 Crash 30.14 5.508 0 0 0 0 100
20842 Kelso 30.50 5.443 0 0 0 0 100
20817 Eddie 31.50 5.270 0 0 0 0 100
20876 Bing 32.62 5.089 0 0 0 0 100
20866 Spur 33.17 5.005 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results

11/13/16

20878
20863
20818
20835
20854
20807
20836
20806
20875
20815
20823
20602
20801
20802
20809
20814
20816
20819
20820
20824
20825
20830
20831
20832
20833
20837
20838
20839
20841
20843
20845

lzzy
Josie
Katy Muppet
Vader
Bailey
Hana
Skye
Cody
Marti
Lana
Brio
Rascal
PInk
Eerie
Edge
Dui

Pip
Porter
Beatle
Paddy
Jackie-Blue
Trip
Amber
Versace
Becky
K
Gypsee
Casey
Rev
Tease

Egan

34.04
34.25
34.27
35.96
37.15
37.40
37.70
38.58
38.66
39.02
40.86
39.70

35.70
27.69
43.04
38.66
29.02
57.10
34.46
34.12
32.12
37.01
43.15
37.45
34.07
38.02

4.877
4.847
4.844
4.616
4.468
4.439
4.403
4.303
4.294
4.254
4.063
4.181

4.650
5.995
3.857
4.294
5.720
2.907
4.817
4.865
5.168
4.485
3.847
4.433
4.872
4.366

5.557

4.676

O B O O N P O O kP O FPr P P P P W ODMNIDNDOO O O O O o o o o o
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Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
11/13/16

20847 Gus -- 3 1 1 1 NQ
20849 Kruz 48.94 3.392 1 1 1 0 NQ
20850 Tango 43.37 3.828 1 1 0 0 NQ
20851 Tux 45.87 3.619 0 0 0 0 NQ
20856 Molly 42.23 3.931 1 1 1 0 NQ
20864 Abbey 33.82 4.908 0 1 0 0 NQ
20865 Wynn 41.77 3.974 1 3 0 0 NQ
20867 Salsa -- 0 0 1 1 NQ
20872 Primo 35.26 4.708 0 1 0 0 NQ
20873 Jagger 31.33 5.298 1 0 2 0 NQ
20874 Slate 49.07 3.383 1 1 0 0 NQ
20877 Gemma 44.33 3.745 0 1 0 0 NQ
20803 JimmyB -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20827 Dune -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20834 Samantha -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20853 Peak -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20858 Switch -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20859 June -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20879 Cliff - -- - -- -- -- ABS
20805 Savanna - 0 0 0 0 AIS
24 inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 7 NQs 8 %Q 47
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaI\:uIts E Score Place
24816 Effen 27.92 5.946 0 0 0 0 100 1

24810 Rango 2796 5.937 0 0 0 0 100 2



JWW Results

11/13/16
24814 Hawke Eye
24812 Vince
24813 Nanuk
24811 Vega
24802 Vibrant
24801 Autie
24803 BA
24804 Sasha
24806 Electra
24809 Gypsy
24817 Nitro
24819 Zef
24820 Rafe
24805 Tamora
24808 Sally

24818

Fred

29.31
33.98
34.26
37.85
38.26
39.52
38.15

5.664
4.885
4.845
4.386
4.339
4.200
4.351

3.814
5.802

4.526
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Master - Regular

100 3
100 4
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS



JWW Results Premier - Regular
11/13/16
8inches MCT 48 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
8804 Brio 34.17 0 0 0 0 100 1
12 inches MCT 48 sec Qs 2 NQs1 %Q 67
Armband Call Name Time R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
12805 Rhys 31.43 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
12809 Bella 34.76 0 0 0 0 100 2
12812 Mini Cooper 41.71 1 0 0 0 NQ
12811 Visa -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12816 Jaeger -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12819 Max -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12821 Tutti Fruitti -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16 inches MCT 45 sec Qs 2 NQs 6 %Q 25
Armband Call Name Time R Couvzlse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
16803 Winston 33.43 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
16826 Gilly 41.75 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%



JWW Results

11/13/16

16810
16822
16824
16825
16828
16829
16801
16807
16813
16816
16821
16831
16809

20 .inches

Armband
20846
20840
20802
20817
20876
20818
20878
20801
20806

Pica
Spark
Charlie
Randy
Kora
Huey
Tally
Dillon
Valiant
Hanna
Mac
Clyde
Bling

Call Name
Stein
Speedy
Eerie

Eddie

Bing

Katy Muppet
Izzy

PInk

Cody

34.98
31.01
42.41
52.84
34.27
39.74

Time
27.60
30.99
31.73
32.58
35.71
36.80
39.22
38.00
54.98

0 0
0 1
1 1
2 0
2 1
1 0
0 0
MCT 40 sec
R w
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 2
3 0

Course Faults

F

O N O O O O O o o

Premier - Regular

Qs 7

O O O O O O o o om

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
AIS

NQs 11

Score
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ

Place

1

2
3
4

%Q 39

25%
25%
25%
25%

25%



JWW Results

11/13/16

20809
20816
20824
20833
20835
20836
20837
20857
20872
20819
20828
20842
20845
20847
20856
20858
20864
20867

24 inches

Armband
24816
24817
24806
24812

Edge
Pip
Paddy
Becky
Vader
Skye
K
Crash
Primo
Porter
Jae
Kelso
Egan
Gus
Molly
Switch
Abbey

Salsa

Call Name
Effen
Nitro
Electra

Vince

29.98
38.81
31.47
35.35
47.88
41.51
3541
31.00
32.93

Time
28.94
29.33
3241
36.18

0 0
1 1
1 0
1 0
1 0
0 0
1 1
1 1
0 1
MCT 45 sec
R w
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Course Faults

O B O O O O O O N

F

0
0
0
0

Premier - Regular

O O O O o o o o o

Qs 5

o O O O m

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS

NQs 3

Score
100
100
100
100

%Q 63

Place
1 25%
2 25%
3
4



JWW Results Premier - Regular
11/13/16

24811 Vega 42.32 0 0 0 0 100
24802 Vibrant 39.74 0 1 1 0 NQ
24810 Rango 29.17 0 0 1 0 NQ
24814 Hawke Eye 32.75 2 1 2 0 NQ
24803 BA -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

24818 Fred -- - - - - - ABS



JWW Results Novice - Preferred

11/13/16
4 inches Yardage: 105 yds SCT 51 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
4201 Walter - 2 3 2 1 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 109 yds SCT 45sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:uns E Score Place
12202 Shiraz 25.82 4.222 1 2 2 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 113 yds SCT 43 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
16404 Breezy -- -- --

- ABS



JWW Results

11/13/16

20 .inches

Armband Call Name
20214 Jake
20215 Dessa
20216 Clipper
20217 N'Kona

Yardage:

113 yds
Time yps
47.49 2.379
26.70 4.232
29.24 3.865

SCT 45 sec

A N P N T

Course Faults

w

0
2
3
2

F

0
2
3
1

=, O O O m

Novice - Preferred

Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25

Score Place
88 1
NQ
NQ

NQ



JWW Results Open - Preferred

11/13/16
4 inches Yardage: 139 yds SCT 655 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
4401 Lucy 47.69 2.915 1 0 0 0 95 1
8inches Yardage: 139 yds SCT 51sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
8401 Danny -- 3 1 2 1 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 1 NQs1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
16604 Punk 28.82 5.066 1 0 0 0 95 1

16403 Fuze 32.10 4.548 1 1 2 0 NQ



JWW Results

11/13/16

20 inches Yardage: 166 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
20411 Grit 66.06 2513
20881 Oshie 37.16 4.467

Excellent - Preferred

SCT 52 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Course Faults
R W . E Score Place
5 1 2 0 NQ

1 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
11/13/16

4 inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT 655 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzlse FaFuIts E Score Place
4802 Dessa 5452 2.825 0 0 0 0 100 1
8inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT 52sec Qs 3 NQs2 %Q 60
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
8814 Buster 42.78 3.600 0 0 0 0 100 1
8817 Koda 46.49 3.313 0 0 0 0 100 2
8812 Keefer 49.10 3.136 0 0 0 0 100 3

8402 Wynona 67.06 2.296 2 2 1 0 NQ
8816 Bode 46.66 3.300 0 0 3 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 51sec Qs 5 NQs3 %Q 63
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
12826 Lexi 29.17 5.485 0 0 0 0 100 1
12830 Stetson 34.38 4.654 0 0 0 0 100 2
12833 Robbie 38.93 4.110 0 0 0 0 100 3
12835 Evan 42.68 3.749 0 0 0 0 100 4



JWW Results Master - Preferred
11/13/16

12825 Snickers 4949 3.233 0 0 0 0 100
12824 Shasta -- 2 0 1 0 NQ
12827 Finley 35.50 4.507 1 1 1 0 NQ
12828 Chanel 39.86 4.014 1 1 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT 49 sec Qs 2 NQs7 %Q 22
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
16841 Maddy 3796 4.373 0 0 0 0 100 1
16838 Scotty 38.80 4.278 0 0 0 0 100 2
16833 Kiwi 31.33 5.298 0 1 2 0 NQ
16834 Eli 50.56 3.283 0 0 0 0 NQ
16835 Lily 36.53 4.544 1 1 1 0 NQ
16837 Willow -- 1 1 0 1 NQ
16839 Fallon 41.10 4.039 1 1 1 0 NQ
16844 Steffi 38.38 4.325 0 2 3 0 NQ
16845 Khaos 33.27 4.989 0 1 0 0 NQ
16840 True -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

16836 Elle Mae - 0 0 0 0 AIS



JWW Results
11/13/16
20 inches Yardage: 166 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
20889 Speedy 30.86 5.379
20880 Ace 32.81 5.059
20885 Maggie 33.58 4.943
20888 Kaylee 38.21 4.344
20883 Cain - -

20884 Peyton -- --

SCT 52 sec

i O O O X
o O o o

Course Faults

=
0
0
1
0

O O O O m

Master - Preferred

NQs 2 %Q 50

Score Place
100 1
100 2
NQ
NQ

ABS

ABS



JWW Results Premier - Preferred

11/13/16
12 inches MCT 50 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name Time R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
12826 Lexi -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20 inches MCT 50 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W F E Score Place
20885 Maggie -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20889 Speedy -- -- -- --

- - ABS



